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Rated loading capacity

Dimensions
ol o Fork lowered
3 L ) .
RPN 7 Lv o Outside fork width
Fork length

Single fork dimensions
(CxE)

Rated lifting height
Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Handle style

Wheel type

Big steering wheel
dimensions
Small load bearing wheel
dimensions (Dual-wheel)

Service weight

Customized fork length

HC series

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

5000
550 X 1150
85
550
1150
180 X 60
115
1550
550
1250
Rubber coated handle
Nylon

200 X 50

985 X 80

105

e

HC series Manual Hydraulic Pallet Truck
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5000
685 X 1220
85
685
1220
180 X 60
115
1620
685
1250
Rubber coated handle
Nylon
9200 X 50

985 X 80
110
700-1800

10000
550 X 1150
90
550
1150
200 X 60
110
1550
550
1280

Rubber coated handle

Ironwheel
®200 X 50
®80 X 75

210

10000
685 X 1220
90
685
1220
200 X 60
110
1620
685
1280
Rubber coated handle

Ironwheel

©200 X 50

980 X 75

220

rong load- bearln%capaa

ing them sturdy and durable.

The forks are integrally forged without welding, m

Wear-resistant nylon wheels

Low operating resistance, easy pulling, and corrosion resistance
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I itionil Increased pressure
Easy pressurerelief | Neutral positioning | angﬁgi éwt

Lightweight upgraded rubber-coated handle

Manual pressure release + foot-operated pressure release

y O O4

Integrated casting cylinder
Good sealing, safe and no oil leakage, stable performance

If the distance between pallet
positions is greater than 700mm,
choose Wide leg 685 specification

If the distance between pallet
positions is less than 700mm,
choose Narrow leg 550
specification
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Thickened steel plate

High strength, durable and resistant to wear and tear
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Integrated forks

Theforks are integrally forged, making them sturdy and durable

Wide leg 685mm
Narrow leg 550mm

HC series




