

ltem/Model	Unit	HC1-50	HC2-50	HC1-100	HC2-100
Rated loading capacity	kg	5000	5000	10000	10000
Dimensions	1	550 X 1150	685 X 1220	550 X 1150	685 X 1220
Fork lowered	mm	85	85	90	90
Outside fork width	mm	550	685	550	685
Fork length	mm	1150	1220	1150	1220
Single fork dimensions (CxE)	mm	180 X 60	180 X 60	200 X 60	200 X 60
Rated lifting height	mm	115	115	110	110
Overall length	mm	1550	1620	1550	1620
Overall width	mm	550	685	550	685
Overall height	mm	1250	1250	1280	1280
Handle style	1	Rubber coated handle	Rubber coated handle	Rubber coated handle	Rubber coated handle
Wheel type	1	Nylon	Nylon	Ironwheel	Ironwheel
Big steering wheel dimensions	mm	φ200 X 50	φ200 X 50	φ200 X 50	φ200 X 50
Small load bearing wheel dimensions (Dual-wheel)	mm	φ85 X 80	φ85 X 80	φ80 X 75	φ80 X 75
Service weight	kg	105	110	210	220
Customized fork length	mm	700-1800			

















